GENOSS
Vascular Intervention
Table of Contents
GENOSS DES (Sirolimus Eluting Coronary Stent System)
Osfit
Osfit Inflator B20
GENOSS DCB (Paclitaxel Coated PTCA Balloon Catheter)
GENOSS PTCA Balloon Catheter

Expanded stent diameter = �.� mm
9 10
Order information
Comparative characteristics of contemporary coronary drug-eluting stents
Korean Circ J. 2020 Apr;50(4):328-329
Biodegradable polymer Durable polymer
Brand name GENOSS A B C D E
Company GENOSS Company A Company B Company C Company D Company E
Country Korea USA Germany Singapore USA USA
Drug Sirolimus Everolimus Sirolimus Biolimus Everolimus Zotarolimus
Stent
Material CoCr PtCr CoCr 316L stainless steel L-605 CoCr CoNi with Pt-Ir
Thickness 70-78 79-81 60-80 112 81 81-91
Polymer
Material  PLLA/PGLA PGLA PLLA PDLLA PVDF-HFP BiolLinx
Coating distribution Abluminal Abluminal Conformal Abluminal Conformal Conformal
Coating thickness (µm) 3 4 7.4 16.6 8 4.8
Drug elution time 3-4 months 3 months 100-120 days 180 days 120 days 180 days
Polymer absorption time 6-9 months 3-4 months 15 months 6-9 months Permanent Permanent
Strut cross section
Stent
diameter
(mm)
Stent length (mm)
8 13 15 18 23 28 33 38
2.25 GDES-8-225 GDES-13-225 GDES-15-225 GDES-18-225 GDES-23-225 GDES-28-225 GDES-33-225 GDES-38-225
2.50 GDES-8-250 GDES-13-250 GDES-15-250 GDES-18-250 GDES-23-250 GDES-28-250 GDES-33-250 GDES-38-250
2.75 GDES-8-275 GDES-13-275 GDES-15-275 GDES-18-275 GDES-23-275 GDES-28-275 GDES-33-275 GDES-38-275
3.00 GDES-8-300 GDES-13-300 GDES-15-300 GDES-18-300 GDES-23-300 GDES-28-300 GDES-33-300 GDES-38-300
3.25 GDES-8-325 GDES-13-325 GDES-15-325 GDES-18-325 GDES-23-325 GDES-28-325 GDES-33-325 GDES-38-325
3.50 GDES-8-350 GDES-13-350 GDES-15-350 GDES-18-350 GDES-23-350 GDES-28-350 GDES-33-350 GDES-38-350
3.75 GDES-8-375 GDES-13-375 GDES-15-375 GDES-18-375 GDES-23-375 GDES-28-375 GDES-33-375 GDES-38-375
4.00 GDES-8-400 GDES-13-400 GDES-15-400 GDES-18-400 GDES-23-400 GDES-28-400 GDES-33-400 GDES-38-400
1 year clinical outcome of
GENOSS DES prospective registry
Clinical outcomes (n=1,999)
Variables Values

*Do not inflate the balloon to more than
  2atm
After deflating the Osfit's balloon, pull
the delivery system slightly and expand
it again to a higher pressure than before
Stent
Diameter 3.50 mm
Length 18 mm
Balloon
Diameter 3.50 mm
Length 23 mm
Stent length (mm) 8 13 18 23 28 33
Balloon length (mm) 13 18 23 28 33 38
Stent
diameter
2.25 GOS-08-225 GOS-13-225 GOS-18-225 GOS-23-225 GOS-28-225 GOS-33-225
2.50 GOS-08-250 GOS-13-250 GOS-18-250 GOS-23-250 GOS-28-250 GOS-33-250
2.75 GOS-08-275 GOS-13-275 GOS-18-275 GOS-23-275 GOS-28-275 GOS-33-275
3.00 GOS-08-300 GOS-13-300 GOS-18-300 GOS-23-300 GOS-28-300 GOS-33-300
3.25 GOS-08-325 GOS-13-325 GOS-18-325  GOS-23-325 GOS-28-325 GOS-33-325
3.50 GOS-08-350 GOS-13-350 GOS-18-350 GOS-23-350 GOS-28-350 GOS-33-350
3.75 GOS-08-375 GOS-13-375 GOS-18-375 GOS-23-375 GOS-28-375 GOS-33-375
4.00 GOS-08-400 GOS-13-400 GOS-18-400 GOS-23-400 GOS-28-400 GOS-33-400
Product configuration when inflated with 1.5 atm
Product configuration
90 ~ 95% of nominal diameter at 1.5 atm
Radiopaque marker

��.��
��.��
Covered
Non
covered
0.806 mm 1.028 mm
3-Wing
4-Wing
17 18
PTCA Balloon Catheter
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
 Balloon length (mm)
10 15 18 20 25 30 35 40
2.00 GDEB-10-200 GDEB-15-200 GDEB-18-200 GDEB-20-200 GDEB-25-200 GDEB-30-200 GDEB-35-200 GDEB-40-200
2.25 GDEB-10-225 GDEB-15-225 GDEB-18-225 GDEB-20-225 GDEB-25-225 GDEB-30-225 GDEB-35-225 GDEB-40-225
2.50 GDEB-10-250 GDEB-15-250 GDEB-18-250 GDEB-20-250 GDEB-25-250 GDEB-30-250 GDEB-35-250 GDEB-40-250
2.75 GDEB-10-275 GDEB-15-275 GDEB-18-275 GDEB-20-275 GDEB-25-275 GDEB-30-275 GDEB-35-275 GDEB-40-275
3.00 GDEB-10-300 GDEB-15-300 GDEB-18-300 GDEB-20-300 GDEB-25-300 GDEB-30-300 GDEB-35-300 GDEB-40-300
3.25 GDEB-10-325 GDEB-15-325 GDEB-18-325 GDEB-20-325 GDEB-25-325 GDEB-30-325 GDEB-35-325 GDEB-40-325
3.50 GDEB-10-350 GDEB-15-350 GDEB-18-350 GDEB-20-350 GDEB-25-350 GDEB-30-350 GDEB-35-350 GDEB-40-350
3.75 GDEB-10-375 GDEB-15-375 GDEB-18-375 GDEB-20-375 GDEB-25-375 GDEB-30-375 GDEB-35-375 GDEB-40-375
4.00 GDEB-10-400 GDEB-15-400 GDEB-18-400 GDEB-20-400 GDEB-25-400 GDEB-30-400 GDEB-35-400 GDEB-40-400
Order information
Hydrophilic coating
• A coating with great trackability and crossability
Specially engineered 3-folded balloon

et
er
 (m
m
)
��             ��             ��             ��             ��             ��             ��             ��             ��             ��
�.��mm
GENOSS
Company A
Company B
Pressure (atm)
Balloon diameter
(mm)
 Balloon length (mm)
8 10 12 16 20
2.00 GHBC-08-200 GHBC-10-200 GHBC-12-200 GHBC-16-200 GHBC-20-200
2.25 GHBC-08-225 GHBC-10-225 GHBC-12-225 GHBC-16-225 GHBC-20-225
2.50 GHBC-08-250 GHBC-10-250 GHBC-12-250 GHBC-16-250 GHBC-20-250
2.75 GHBC-08-275 GHBC-10-275 GHBC-12-275 GHBC-16-275 GHBC-20-275
3.00 GHBC-08-300 GHBC-10-300 GHBC-12-300 GHBC-16-300 GHBC-20-300
3.25 GHBC-08-325 GHBC-10-325 GHBC-12-325 GHBC-16-325 GHBC-20-325
3.50 GHBC-08-350 GHBC-10-350 GHBC-12-350 GHBC-16-350 GHBC-20-350
3.75 GHBC-08-375 GHBC-10-375 GHBC-12-375 GHBC-16-375 GHBC-20-375
4.00 GHBC-08-400 GHBC-10-400 GHBC-12-400 GHBC-16-400 GHBC-20-400
4.50 GHBC-08-450 GHBC-10-450 GHBC-12-450
5.00 GHBC-08-500 GHBC-10-500 GHBC-12-500
Order information
Order information
TrackabilityAfter re-folding profile
GENOSS PTCA

Fo
rc
e
(N
)
� � � � � � � � � � ��
GENOSS
Company A
Company B
Company C
Balloon
diameter
(mm)
 Balloon length (mm)
5 10 12 15 18 20 25 30 35 40
1.00 GBC-05-100 GBC-10-100 GBC-12-100 GBC-15-100
1.10 GBC-10-110
1.25 GBC-10-125 GBC-12-125 GBC-15-125 GBC-20-125
1.50 GBC-10-150 GBC-12-150 GBC-15-150 GBC-20-150
2.00 GBC-10-200 GBC-12-200 GBC-15-200 GBC-18-200 GBC-20-200 GBC-25-200 GBC-30-200 GBC-35-200 GBC-40-200
2.25 GBC-10-225 GBC-12-225 GBC-15-225 GBC-18-225 GBC-20-225 GBC-25-225 GBC-30-225 GBC-35-225 GBC-40-225
2.50 GBC-10-250 GBC-12-250 GBC-15-250 GBC-18-250 GBC-20-250 GBC-25-250 GBC-30-250 GBC-35-250 GBC-40-250
2.75 GBC-10-275 GBC-12-275 GBC-15-275 GBC-18-275 GBC-20-275 GBC-25-275 GBC-30-275 GBC-35-275 GBC-40-275
3.00 GBC-10-300 GBC-12-300 GBC-15-300 GBC-18-300 GBC-20-300 GBC-25-300 GBC-30-300 GBC-35-300 GBC-40-300
3.25 GBC-10-325 GBC-12-325 GBC-15-325 GBC-18-325 GBC-20-325 GBC-25-325 GBC-30-325 GBC-35-325 GBC-40-325
3.50 GBC-12-350 GBC-12-350 GBC-15-350 GBC-18-350 GBC-20-350 GBC-25-350 GBC-30-350 GBC-35-350 GBC-40-350
3.75 GBC-12-375 GBC-12-375 GBC-15-375 GBC-18-375 GBC-20-375 GBC-25-375 GBC-30-375 GBC-35-375 GBC-40-375
4.00 GBC-12-400 GBC-12-400 GBC-15-400 GBC-18-400 GBC-20-400 GBC-25-400 GBC-30-400 GBC-35-400 GBC-40-400
4.50 GBC-12 -450 GBC-12-450
5.00 GBC-12-500 GBC-12-500
Improved property of end tip for CTO
Low profile and tapered cross tip facilitates crossing calcified lesions
2.0 (mm) 2.2 (mm)
21 22

  Polymer material properties and forming technology for excellent shape retention performance
Compatible guide wire
Maximum pressure
0.035" / 0.038"
4 Fr : 800 PSI / 5,516 kPa, 5 / 6 Fr : 1,000 PSI / 6,895 kPa
Braiding technology
A braiding technology with excellent torque
control while maintaining pushability
Polymer blend
Remarkable restore performance at 37°C more than
other products with superior kink resistance
Usable
Length (cm)  65 80 100 125
Tip
Judkins Right
3.5 CD4JR35A CD4JR35B CD4JR35C CD4JR35D
4.0 CD4JR40A CD4JR40B CD4JR40C CD4JR40D
5.0 CD4JR50A CD4JR50B CD4JR50C CD4JR50D
Judkins Left
3.5 CD4JL35A CD4JL35B CD4JL35C CD4JL35D
4.0 CD4JL40A CD4JL40B CD4JL40C CD4JL40D
5.0 CD4JL50A CD4JL50B CD4JL50C CD4JL50D
Amplatz Right
1.0 CD4AR10A CD4AR10B CD4AR10C CD4AR10D
2.0 CD4AR20A CD4AR20B CD4AR20C CD4AR20D
Amplatz Left
1.0 CD4AL10A CD4AL10B CD4AL10C CD4AL10D
2.0 CD4AL20A CD4AL20B CD4AL20C CD4AL20D
Multipurpose (Standard) CD4MPSTA CD4MPSTB CD4MPSTC CD4MPSTD
Internal Mammary (Standard) CD4IMSTA CD4IMSTB CD4IMSTC CD4IMSTD
Pigtail (Standard) CD4PTSTA CD4PTSTB CD4PTSTC CD4PTSTD
Simmons 2 ND4SIM2A ND4SIM2B ND4SIM2C ND4SIM2D

1.03 mm
0.041”
1.20 mm
0.047”
1.40 mm
0.055”
1.38 mm 1.70 mm 2.00 mm
Construction
4 Fr 5 Fr 6 Fr
Soft tip
A rounded shape soft tip designed to be less traumatic
than square cut tubing of bevel ended tubing
Usable
Length (cm)  65 80 100 125
Tip Judkins Left
3.5 CD4JL35A-H CD4JL35B-H CD4JL35C-H CD4JL35D-H
4.0 CD4JL40A-H CD4JL40B-H CD4JL40C-H CD4JL40D-H
5.0 CD4JL50A-H CD4JL50B-H CD4JL50C-H CD4JL50D-H
29 30
Usable
Length (cm)  65 80 100 125
Tip
Judkins Right
3.5 CD5JR35A-H CD5JR35B-H CD5JR35C-H CD5JR35D-H
4.0 CD5JR40A-H CD5JR40B-H CD5JR40C-H CD5JR40D-H
5.0 CD5JR50A-H CD5JR50B-H CD5JR50C-H CD5JR50D-H
Judkins Left
3.5 CD5JL35A-H CD5JL35B-H CD5JL35C-H CD5JL35D-H
4.0 CD5JL40A-H CD5JL40B-H CD5JL40C-H CD5JL40D-H
5.0 CD5JL50A-H CD5JL50B-H CD5JL50C-H CD5JL50D-H
Amplatz Right
1.0 CD5AR10A-H CD5AR10B-H CD5AR10C-H CD5AR10D-H
2.0 CD5AR20A-H CD5AR20B-H CD5AR20C-H CD5AR20D-H
Amplatz Left
1.0 CD5AL10A-H CD5AL10B-H CD5AL10C-H CD5AL10D-H
2.0 CD5AL20A-H CD5AL20B-H CD5AL20C-H CD5AL20D-H
Multipurpose (Standard) CD5MPSTA-H CD5MPSTB-H CD5MPSTC-H CD5MPSTD-H
Internal Mammary (Standard) CD5IMSTA-H CD5IMSTB-H CD5IMSTC-H CD5IMSTD-H
Usable
Length (cm)  65 80 100 125
Tip
Judkins Right
3.5 CD6JR35A-H CD6JR35B-H CD6JR35C-H CD6JR35D-H
4.0 CD6JR40A-H CD6JR40B-H CD6JR40C-H CD6JR40D-H
5.0 CD6JR50A-H CD6JR50B-H CD6JR50C-H CD6JR50D-H
Judkins Left
3.5 CD6JL35A-H CD6JL35B-H CD6JL35C-H CD6JL35D-H
4.0 CD6JL40A-H CD6JL40B-H CD6JL40C-H CD6JL40D-H
5.0 CD6JL50A-H CD6JL50B-H CD6JL50C-H CD6JL50D-H
Amplatz Right
1.0 CD6AR10A-H CD6AR10B-H CD6AR10C-H CD6AR10D-H
2.0 CD6AR20A-H CD6AR20B-H CD6AR20C-H CD6AR20D-H
Amplatz Left
1.0 CD6AL10A-H CD6AL10B-H CD6AL10C-H CD6AL10D-H
2.0 CD6AL20A-H CD6AL20B-H CD6AL20C-H CD6AL20D-H
Multipurpose (Standard) CD6MPSTA-H CD6MPSTB-H CD6MPSTC-H CD6MPSTD-H
Internal Mammary (Standard) CD6IMSTA-H CD6IMSTB-H CD6IMSTC-H CD6IMSTD-H
Usable
Length (cm)  65 80 100 125
Tip
Judkins Right
3.5 CD6JR35A CD6JR35B CD6JR35C CD6JR35D
4.0 CD6JR40A CD6JR40B CD6JR40C CD6JR40D
5.0 CD6JR50A CD6JR50B CD6JR50C CD6JR50D
Judkins Left
3.5 CD6JL35A CD6JL35B CD6JL35C CD6JL35D
4.0 CD6JL40A CD6JL40B CD6JL40C CD6JL40D
5.0 CD6JL50A CD6JL50B CD6JL50C CD6JL50D
Amplatz Right
1.0 CD6AR10A CD6AR10B CD6AR10C CD6AR10D
2.0 CD6AR20A CD6AR20B CD6AR20C CD6AR20D
Amplatz Left
1.0 CD6AL10A CD6AL10B CD6AL10C CD6AL10D
2.0 CD6AL20A CD6AL20B CD6AL20C CD6AL20D
Multipurpose (Standard) CD6MPSTA CD6MPSTB CD6MPSTC CD6MPSTD
Internal Mammary (Standard) CD6IMSTA CD6IMSTB CD6IMSTC CD6IMSTD
Pigtail (Standard) CD6PTSTA CD6PTSTB CD6PTSTC CD6PTSTD
Usable
Length (cm)  65 80 100 125
Tip
Judkins Right
3.5 CD5JR35A CD5JR35B CD5JR35C CD5JR35D
4.0 CD5JR40A CD5JR40B CD5JR40C CD5JR40D
5.0 CD5JR50A CD5JR50B CD5JR50C CD5JR50D
Judkins Left
3.5 CD5JL35A CD5JL35B CD5JL35C CD5JL35D
4.0 CD5JL40A CD5JL40B CD5JL40C CD5JL40D
5.0 CD5JL50A CD5JL50B CD5JL50C CD5JL50D
Amplatz Right
1.0 CD5AR10A CD5AR10B CD5AR10C CD5AR10D
2.0 CD5AR20A CD5AR20B CD5AR20C CD5AR20D
Amplatz Left
1.0 CD5AL10A CD5AL10B CD5AL10C CD5AL10D
2.0 CD5AL20A CD5AL20B CD5AL20C CD5AL20D
Multipurpose (Standard) CD5MPSTA CD5MPSTB CD5MPSTC CD5MPSTD
Internal Mammary (Standard) CD5IMSTA CD5IMSTB CD5IMSTC CD5IMSTD
Pigtail (Standard) CD5PTSTA CD5PTSTB CD5PTSTC CD5PTSTD
Simmons 2 ND5SIM2A ND5SIM2B ND5SIM2C ND5SIM2D